| went to arestaurant today!

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Restaurant

Adjective

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Talking

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective-Same As Last One

Talking-Same Phrase

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Taking-Same Phrase

Adjective
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| went to a restaurant today!

| felt like going to restaurant today. sounded especially today! The waitress
came along . She at me. When she came with my food
anddrink | said” I" That made her very so she at my
food. That made my even more sol said” I" again. Then
she my food! How I'Sol sad™ I" And she gave
me my food back. Such a day!
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